Product Manual:
Rotators
5-376-000206
Rev C - January 2019 © 2017 Jerr-Dan Corporation. All Rights Reserved
13224 Fountainhead Plaza
Hagerstown, MD 21742
Phone (717) 597-7111

4 Axle Single Steer (4SS) Chassis Requirements 9
Rotator Spec Sheet 10
Rotator Model Nomenclature 11
4 Axle Single Steer (4SS) Base Model 12
4 Axle Tandem Steer (4TS) Base Model 13
5 Axle Tandem Steer (5TS) Base Model 14
S-100 Outrigger 15
S-130 Outrigger 16
Main Winch Options 17
Auxiliary Winches for Boom 18
Drag Winch Options 19
Underlift Options 19
Miscellaneous Options 21
Remote Controls 22
Jerr-Dan Touchlink 23
JFB Bronze w/Tow Package: 267-4SS (Driver Side) 25
JFB Silver w/o Tow Package: 267-4SS (Driver Side) 27
JFB Silver w/Tow Package: 267-4SS (Driver Side) 29
JFB Gold w/Tow Package: 267-4SS (Driver Side) 31
JFB Bronze w/Tow Package: 255-4TS (Driver Side) 35
JFB Silver w/o Tow Package: 255-4TS (Driver Side) 37
JFB Silver w/Tow Package: 255-4TS (Driver Side) 39
JFB Gold w/Tow Package: 255-4TS (Driver Side) 41
JFB Silver w/o Tow: 255-5TS (Driver Side) 45
JFB Gold Package: 255-5TS (Driver Side) 47
JFB Bronze Package w/Tow 39” Tunnel: 255-4SS (Driver Side) 51
JFB Silver Package w/Tow 39” Tunnel: 255-4SS (Driver Side) 53
JFB Gold Package 57” Tunnel: 274-5TS (Driver Side) 55
JFB Gold Package w/Tow 57” Tunnel: 274-4TS (Driver Side) 59
Miscellaneous Storage Options 63
Miscellaneous Options 64Ea
ste
rn
Wr
eck
er
Sa
les
Inc
5-376-000206 - Rev CRotator Product Manual - Page 6
Loop Sling Kit Level 2 68
Heavy Duty Chain Kit Level 2 68
Snatch Block Kit 68
Shackle Kit Level 2 68
RISC Package 69
Rugged Tool Package 71
Spreader Bar Accessory 72
Spreader Package 72
Special Paint Chart 73
Ea
ste
rn
Wr
eck
er
Sa
les
Inc
5-376-000206 - Rev CRotator Product Manual - Page 7
This Page is Intentionally Left Blank
Ea
ste
rn
Wr
eck
er
Sa
les
Inc
5-376-000206 - Rev CRotator Product Manual - Page 8
Critical Chassis Measurements
Abbreviation Measurement Definition
AF After Frame Distance from center line of rear axle to end of frame